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IT IS ORDERED this fee schefile'Is adopted effective Max ch 1, 2021, pulsuant to Al'hWZQQ

x
Code of Criminal Procedure. 5'7}‘f,

V

eta?

l. TRIAL SERVICES: An attorney may elect to be paid On a “Fixed Fee Basis” or O‘n‘ an
“Hourly Rate Basis” as set forth below and shall bé reimbursed for reasonable and
necessary expenses pursuant to law.

a) FIXED FEE BASIS:

b)

2.

Type of Case
.

Trial MTR/MTA

Felony" $350.00
’

’

$275.00

_Misdemeanor* 250.00 225.00

Juvenile* 225.00

I

225.00

*Multiple Cases —-An attorney selecting the Fixed Fee Basis Will be paid

the above rate fdr the first case, and then paid 'at’a rate 6f $75,00 for each
additional pending case.

HOURLY FEE BASIS:

Type of Case Hourly In/Out of Court

capitalFe-mny* $50.00-$95.00

Felony*
V

$40.00-$75.00

Misdemeanor“
'

$40.00—$75.00

Juvenile* $40.00-S75.00

?Fixed Fee Rate —An attorney will be paid a_t a rate of $75.00 per hour unless

there is written approvallorder from the Judge presiding over the case.

APPELLATE SERVICES: An attorney will be paid only on a “Fixed Fee Basis” as

follows (except as noted below) a_nd shall be reimbursed for reasonable and
necessary expenses pursuant to law.

Appeal ofDeath Sentence
‘

$5,000.00

Appeal of Other Felony $1,250.00

Appeal ofMisdemeanor $ 75.0.00

Appeal ofJuvenile $ 750.00

The‘ attorney may request r'eview of the fixed fee amount if the attorney deems said

amount is inSufficient based upon the complexityof 'a particular appeal. -
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flfi’nn. .lnck W. Marv, Judge

'

24'“ District Court

2/4?”-z ,

-

Hon. 537:1)hgficll, Judge
267'“ District Court

qt,.ludg3\
' wt Law#l ‘

.

llon. Mike licifil-(El, Judge
Goli.ul (Iountv Count

“WWW
Hon. Robert Blaui'chkc, Judge
Refugio County Court

l'l‘ IS ORDERED THAT 'l'lei COURT APPOINTED A'l"I'0RNl£Y FliF. S(Il-HSDUIJ‘Z IS

APPROVED El-‘FIECYI'IVIE MARCH l, 2021. ‘
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l n.1(einpcr StephenWillinn_Is,Juduc
135‘" Dish-ict Court
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fl T3l-Ion. Eli E. Gm'zn, Judge

377'“ Dislrict Coult

llo‘li. Daniel Gilliam, Judge ....
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l-lgn. Daryi IPOWIM, Judge

DeWill County Court
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S‘klnr, Judge
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